
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ - Pištola Trbovlje, 24. 09. 2016

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 94 94

2 Igor Verdel ZSČ Trbovlje 93 93

3 Bojan Šoper ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 92 92

4 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 91 91

5 Jure Bernat ZSČ Ljubljana 91 91

6 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 90 90

7 Božidar Horaček ZSČ Pivka 87 87

8 Boris Radomirovič ZSČ Ljubljana 86 86

9 Robert Martinčič ZSČ Jesenice 86 86

10 Boštjan Kukuvičič ZSČ Brežice 86 86

11 Iztok Leskovar ZSČ Sl.Bistrica 86 86

12 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 85 85

13 Boris Čučak ZSČ Kranjska gora 85 85

14 Boštjan Kranjc ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

15 Franci Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

16 Jože Cestnik ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

17 Ivan Bahat ZSČ Ljubljana 84 84

18 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice 84 84

19 Anton Lesjak ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

20 Silvo Režonja ZSČ Kranjska gora 84 84

21 Zlatko Travner ZSČ Laško 83 83

22 Peter Molan ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

23 Marjan Galien ZSČ Domžale 80 80

24 Valentina Štubelj ZSČ Ljubljana 80 80

25 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

26 Primož Hrovat ZSČ Ljubljana 78 78

27 Ludvik Savernik ZSČ Domžale 78 78

28 Silvo Čertalič ZSČIT 78 78

29 Luka Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

30 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

31 Simon Las ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

32 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

33 Rok Rupnik ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

34 Borut Suša ZSČ Brežice 76 76

35 Marino Hauptman ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

36 Vasja Turk ZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

37 Matjaž Pungerčar ZSČ Jesenice 74 74

38 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 74 74

39 Drago Razboršek ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

40 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 73 73

41 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ Kranjska gora 73 73

42 Franc Volmut ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

43 Marko Aš ZSČ Ljubljana 71 71

44 Ervina Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

45 Franci Dolanc ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

46 Josip Pintarič ZSČ Brežice 69 69

47 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

48 Simon Kramberger Zsč Kungota 68 68

49 Roman ml. Predanič ZSČ Kranjska gora 66 66

50 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

51 Gregor Pačnik ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

52 Tomaž Majcen ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

53 Gašper Koderman ZSČ Ljubljana 65 65

54 Laura Mercina ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

55 Drago Razboršek ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

56 Albin Jurkas ZSČ Kranjska gora 64 64

57 Črtomir Štubelj ZSČ Ljubljana 64 64

58 Darja Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

59 Milan Habjan ZSČ Domžale 62 62

60 Gvido Knez ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62
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61 Silvo Zalokar ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

62 Branko Žebavec ZSČ Domžale 62 62

63 Janko Pintar ZSČ Kranjska gora 62 62

64 Branka Kranjc ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

65 Bojan Šoper st. ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

66 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 61 61

67 Franc Štorman ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

68 Luka Laharnar ZSČ Ljubljana 57 57

69 Jože Vodopivec ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

70 Iztok Mitrovič ZSČ Kranjska gora 55 55

71 Primož Kodem ZSČ Jesenice 54 54

72 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 54 54

73 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 53 53

74 Srečko Jug ZSČ Trbovlje 51 51

75 Jože Skušek ZSČ Trbovlje 51 51

76 Matej Možina ZSČ Jesenice-kr.gora 51 51

77 Branko Gorjup ZSČ Pivka 50 50

78 Dževad Halilov ZSČ Kranjska gora 50 50

79 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

80 Primož Kalan ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

81 Aleksandra Čepin ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

82 Edvard Cenc ZSČ Trbovlje 47 47

83 Miran Grašič ZSČ Trbovlje 46 46

84 Gašper Koderman ZSČ Ljubljana 45 45

85 Matej Špilar ZSČ Ljubljana 45 45

86 Janko Vujica Zsč Kungota 44 44

87 Jožef Majcen ZSČ Sl.Bistrica 43 43

88 Andrej Jerman ZSČ Trbovlje 43 43

89 Matic Rotar ZSČ Trbovlje 41 41

90 Rudi Baloh ZSČ Trbovlje 41 41

91 Luka Laharnar ZSČ Ljubljana 40 40

92 Tomaž Skomavc ZSČ Trbovlje 40 40

93 Aleksander Rupnik Zsč Kungota 38 38

94 Luka Jagarinec ZSČ Kranjska gora 34 34

95 Vili Hrušovar ZSČ Trbovlje 32 32

96 Karol Strašek ZSČ Kranjska gora 29 29

97 Karlo Hubert ZSČ Kranjska gora 27 27

98 Matjaž Majcen ZSČ Sl.Bistrica 27 27

99 Alojz Škorjanc ZSČ Laško 22 22

100 Stane Pušnik ZSČ Trbovlje 21 21

101 Perica Kotlačič ZSČ Kranjska gora 18 18

102 Željko Ivančič ZSČ Laško 18 18

103 Miroslav Kamenik ZSČ Sl.Bistrica 14 14

104 Andraž Ferenc ZSČ Trbovlje 13 13

105 Sara Marušek ZSČ Trbovlje 13 13

106 Simon Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 11 11

107 Drago Vrečar ZSČIT 10 10

108 Marjan Balant ZSČIT 7 7



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ - PUŠKA Trbovlje, 24. 09. 2016

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Iztok Leskovar ZSČ Sl.Bistrica 91 91

2 Primož Kalan ZSČ Jesenice 91 91

3 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 91 91

4 Iztok Mitrovič ZSČ Kranjska Gora 89 89

5 Zlatko Travner ZSČ Laško 89 89

6 Marino Hauptman ZSČ Trbovlje 89 89

7 Jože Cestnik ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

8 Josip Pintarič ZSČ Brežice 87 87

9 Milan Habjan ZSČ Domžale 86 86

10 Franci Dolanc ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

11 Rok Rupnik ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

12 Boris Repovž ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

13 Ivan Bahat ZSČ Ljubljana 85 85

14 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

15 Marjan Galien ZSČ Domžale 84 84

16 Miran Stopar ZSČ Domžale 84 84

17 Alojz Škorjanc ZSČ Laško 84 84

18 Boris Radomirovič ZSČ Ljubljana 84 84

19 Anton Lesjak ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

20 Gašper Koderman ZSČ Ljubljana 82 82

21 Borut Suša ZSČ Brežice 82 82

22 Roman ml. Predanič ZSČ Kranjska Gora 82 82

23 Vasja Turk ZSČ Ljubljana 82 82

24 Simon Las ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

25 Karol Strašek ZSČ Kranjska Gora 81 81

26 Drago Razboršek ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

27 Branko Gorjup ZSČ Pivka 80 80

28 Primož Hrovat ZSČ Ljubljana 80 80

29 Pavle Hauptman ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

30 Božidar Horaček ZSČ Pivka 79 79

31 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 79 79

32 Miroslav Kamenik ZSČ Sl.Bistrica 79 79

33 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Jesenice 79 79

34 Bojan Šoper ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

35 Luka Žujič ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

36 Simon Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

37 Igor Verdel ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

38 Željko Ivančič ZSČ Laško 77 77

39 Edvard Cenc ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

40 Drago Razboršek ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

41 Gregor Pačnik ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

42 Matej Možina ZSČ Jesenice-kr.gora 76 76

43 Luka Laharnar ZSČ Ljubljana 76 76

44 Bojan Jenko ZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

45 Boštjan Kukuvičič ZSČ Brežice 75 75

46 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

47 Marjan Balant ZSČIT 74 74

48 Karlo Hubert ZSČ Kranjska Gora 74 74

49 Jožef Majcen ZSČ Sl.Bistrica 74 74

50 Matjaž Pungerčar ZSČ Jesenice 73 73

51 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

52 Albin Jurkas ZSČ Kranjska Gora 73 73

53 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 72 72

54 Drago Vrečar ZSČIT 72 72

55 Boris Radomirovič ZSČ Ljubljana 72 72

56 Marino Hauptman ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

57 Boris Čučak ZSČ Kranjska Gora 71 71

58 Miran Frelih ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71
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59 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

60 Ludvik Savernik ZSČ Domžale 70 70

61 Robert Martinčič ZSČ Jesenice 70 70

62 Bojan Šoper ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 70 70

63 Gašper Koderman ZSČ Ljubljana 69 69

64 Franc Volmut ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

65 Martin Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

66 Tomaž Majcen ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

67 Gvido Knez ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

68 Jože Skušek ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

69 Valentina Štubelj ZSČ Ljubljana 65 65

70 Bojan Šoper st. ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

71 Jože Vodopivec ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

72 Silvo Režonja ZSČ Kranjska Gora 64 64

73 Simon Kramberger Zsč Kungota 64 64

74 Jure Bernat ZSČ Ljubljana 64 64

75 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

76 Boštjan Kranjc ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

77 Stane Pušnik ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

78 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

79 Laura Mercina ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

80 Dževad Halilov ZSČ Kranjska Gora 61 61

81 Luka Laharnar ZSČ Ljubljana 61 61

82 Darja Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

83 Aleksander Rupnik Zsč Kungota 58 58

84 Srečko Jug ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

85 Andrej Jerman ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

86 Marko Aš ZSČ Ljubljana 56 56

87 Silvo Zalokar ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

88 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 54 54

89 Perica Kotlačič ZSČ Kranjska Gora 54 54

90 Simon Las ZSČ Trbovlje 53 53

91 Matjaž Majcen ZSČ Sl.Bistrica 52 52

92 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ Kranjska Gora 52 52

93 Branko Žebavec ZSČ Domžale 51 51

94 Primož Kodem ZSČ Jesenice 51 51

95 Peter Molan ZSČ Trbovlje 51 51

96 Janko Vujica Zsč Kungota 50 50

97 Andraž Ferenc ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

98 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

99 Sara Marušek ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

100 Silvo Čertalič ZSČIT 48 48

101 Janko Pintar ZSČ Kranjska Gora 47 47

102 Franci Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

103 Luka Jagarinec ZSČ Kranjska Gora 45 45

104 Branka Kranjc ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

105 Tomaž Skomavc ZSČ Trbovlje 44 44

106 Franc Štorman ZSČ Trbovlje 43 43

107 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 42 42

108 Vili Hrušovar ZSČ Trbovlje 37 37

109 Toni Stopar ZSČ Domžale 35 35

110 Črtomir Štubelj ZSČ Ljubljana 32 32

111 Ervina Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 31 31

112 Rudi Baloh ZSČ Trbovlje 26 26

113 Matej Špilar ZSČ Ljubljana 22 22

114 Aleksandra Čepin ZSČ Trbovlje 21 21

115 Miran Grašič ZSČ Trbovlje 17 17

116 Matic Rotar ZSČ Trbovlje 0 0

117 Aleksandra Čepin ZSČ Trbovlje 0 0
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